UFS SERIES FLOW SWITCH
Ultraclean safety device for gases
GENTEC® UFS Series flow switch and the corresponding electrical devices (lighting, low voltage signal or
relay, etc.) are used together, ideally suitable for the semiconductor industry of ultra-high purity gas, toxic
gas or corrosive gas over flow alarm.
Features
UFS SERIES                FLOW SWITCH
•   Suitable for ultra high purity gas system

Dimensions
UFS SERIES                 FLOW SWITCH
Ordering Information
Ex: SLV -  UFS -  25 -  VM4 -  VM4
Body Material Series Flow Switch Size Inlet Connection Outlet Connection
SLV: 316L VAR UFS: Ultraclean Flow Switch 10: 10 slpm
25: 25 slpm
50: 50 slpm
100: 100 slpm
VM4, VSF4, TW4 VM4, VSF4, TW4
A
H
B
25
(0
.9
8”
)
22(0.87”)
19(0.75”)
 Connectors
（inlet - outlet）
Dimension mm(in)
 H  A  B  Jhex
 1/4” VM-1/4”VM  57(2.25”)  16(0.625”)  16(0.625”)  -
 1/4” VSF-1/4”VSF  101(3.99”)  38(1.495”)  38(1.495”)  S19 (S 0.75”)
 1/4” TW-1/4”TW  57(2.25”)  16(0.625”)  16(0.625”)  -
 1/4” VM-1/4”VSF  79(3.12”)  16(0.625”)  38(1.495”)  S19 (S 0.75”)
 1/4” VM-1/4”TW  57(2.25”)  16(0.625”)  16(0.625”)  -
 1/4” VSF-1/4”VM  79(3.12”)  38(1.495”)  16(0.625”)  S19 (S 0.75”)
 1/4” VSF-1/4”TW  79(3.12”)  38(1.495”)  16(0.625”)  S19 (S 0.75”)
 1/4” TW-1/4”VM  57(2.25”)  16(0.625”)  16(0.625”)  -
 1/4” TW-1/4”VSF  79(3.12”)  16(0.625”)  38(1.495”)  S19 (S 0.75”)Note：1. All dimensions in mm (in.)
           2. Jhex indicates the hexagonal dimension of the VSF4 nuts
Inlet & Outlet Connections
Type Dimensions
4 = 1/4”
6 = 3/8”
8 = 1/2”
VM: Face seal male (FSR fittings) 4, 8
VSM: Face seal swivel male (FSR fittings) 4, 8
VSF: Face seal swivel female (FSR fittings) 4, 8
TW: Butt weld 4, 6, 8